ca
t.
is
o
-m
ag
n
a/

NBNBNBNBNB - Nodular cast iron casing; bronze impeller
S S S S S - Stainless steel casing; stainless steel impeller
Model Designation
+++++
Your ANSWER To...
=ISO-Magna
‘XXXXXcelcelcelcelcelBond’
PPPPPerformance    Ruggednesserformance    Ruggednesserformance    Ruggednesserformance    Ruggednesserformance    Ruggedness
coating
Performance at it’s Best in
               Rugged Conditions...
PROTECT AGAINST CORROSION
       ...No more rusty water! Resistance to water
            effluent, sea water, sea mist, most hydro-
            carbons, solvents, large number of chemicals!
            (to verify with XcelBOND resistance chart)
GOOD RESISTANCE TO WEATHERING
        & TOUGH ENVIRONMENT!
PRESERVING WATER QUALITY
       ...Meets most international requirements on
            suitability in contact with drinking water.
ABRASION & IMPACT RESISTANCE!
LOW FRICTION COEFFICIENT
       ...Improve flow of fluids, hence improve
            pump performance!
AESTHETICALLY PLEASING
       ...smooth, attractive & quality surface finish!
now available as option...
Hydraulic Performance
50Hz50Hz50Hz50Hz50Hz (Also available in 60Hz)
ISO-MAGNA | ISO-MAGNA | ISO-MAGNA | ISO-MAGNA | ISO-MAGNA | IIIII     S MS MS MS MS Mwww.monoflopumps.com
Material of Construction
Parts Standard       Optional
Cast iron GG25
AS 1830/T260 | BS 1452Gr260
Cast iron GG25
AS 1830/T260 | BS 1452Gr260
Stainless steel 420
AS 1444/420 | BS 970Gr.420 S37
Cast iron GG25
AS 1830/T260 | BS 1452Gr260
-
Mechanical seal
[Carbon | Silicon Carbide | Nitrile]
Nodular (Ductile) cast iron
AS 1831/400 | BS2789Gr500/7
Bronze (Gunmetal)
AS 1565/836 | BS1400 LG2
Stainless steel 316
AS 1444/316 | BS 970Gr.316 S16
Bronze (Gunmetal)
AS 1565/836 | BS1400 LG2
Bronze (Gunmetal)
AS 1565/836 | BS1400 LG2
Mechanical seal
[Carbon | Silicon Carbide | EPDM]
Cast stainless steel
AS 2074/H6B | BS1504Gr316
Cast stainless steel
AS 2074 | BS 1504Gr316
Zinc-free bronze
Zinc-free bronze